M-TH Afternoon Transportation Routes and Schedules

EVE (K-2) M-TH PM Student Activity Bus - BLUE (Pete A)

EVE (K-2) M-TH PM Student Activity Vehicles - (Pete W) EVE (K-2) M-TH PM Student Activity Bus - RED (Sydney)
Stop # Stop Name Location Arrival Time Stop # Stop Name Location Arrival Time
Parking |UVB Parking [EVE EVE 2:28
EVE EVE 2:28 13 10-Plex Shelter 1 |East Broadway 2:34
11 Amaknak Apt Gilman Rd 2:35 17 MAC Enterprise Steward Rd 2:38
9 UniSea Galley Salmon Way 2:39 18 Schomer's House |Steward Rd 2:40
8 UniSea BayView Salmon Way 2:40 18.5 |Cody L Corner Steward Rd/Eagle Dr 2:42
7 Swan House #112 Kashega 2:45 EVE |EVE 2:47
5 House #510 Biorka 2:47
6 Bus Shelter C Dora Cr/Driftwoo|  2:49 3rd -5th Grade M-TH PM - RED (Sydney)
EVE 2:57 EVE Elementary School 3:00
12 Westward 1 Captain's Bay Rd 3:08
3rd - 5th Grade M-TH PM - (Pete W) 11 Amaknak Apt. Gilman Rd 3:12
EVE Elementary School 3:00 10 Hill Place Pacesetter Way 3:15
8 UniSea BayView Salmon Way 3:08 7 Swan House #112 Kashega 3:18
5 House #510 Biorka Dr 3:11 4 Bus Shelter B Biorka Dr 3:20
1 PacSteve BunkhousdBallyhoo Road 3:19 6A Apt. A Driftwood 3:23
21 Airport Airport Beach Rd 3:24 6 Bus Shelter C Dora Cr/Driftwood 3:25
UcCs 3:31 UCs 3:32
6th - 12th Grade M-TH PM - (Pete W) 6th - 12th Grade M-TH PM - RED (Sydney
UCS |Unalaska City School 3:31 UCS [Unalaska City School 3:30
UniSea BayView Salmon Way 3:37 7 Swan House #112 Kashega 3:48
3 New Hall Tiglax Biorka Dr 3:39 4 Bus Shelter B Biorka Dr 3:51
5 House #510 Biorka Dr 3:44 6A Apt. A Driftwood 3:55
1 PacSteve BunkhousqBallyhoo Road 3:46 6 Bus Shelter C Dora Cr/Driftwood 3:57
22 PacSteve 2 East Point Rd 3:54 EVE Parking 4:00
Parking |[UVB 4:00

Updated: 9/24/25

Stop # Stop Name Location Arrival Time
Parking UCs

EVE EVE 2:28

PCR PCR Run PCR 2:34

EVE EVE 2:38

PCR PCR Run PCR 2:43

EVE 2:46

3rd - 5th Grade M-TH PM - PCR VAN

EVE EVE 3:00

PCR PCR Run PCR 3:07

3rd - 5th Grade M-TH PM - BLUE (Pete A)

EVE EVE 3:00
15 Bus Shelter 2 E Broadway/Choat| 3:07
16 Shelter 3/Henning'{Stewart & Broadw 3:09
17 MAC Enterprise Stewad Rd 3:11
18 Schomer's House |Steward Rd 3:14

18.5 |Cody L Corner Steward Rd/Eagle D 3:16
19 Shelter 4 Steward & Eagle 3:18

UcCs 3:22

6th - 12th Grade M-TH PM - BLUE(Pete A)

UCS [Unalaska City School 3:22
20 Loop Road B E Broadway 3:25
13 10-Plex Shelter E Broadway 3:26
15 Bus Shelter 2 E Broadway/Choat| 3:29
16 Shelter 3/Henning'{Stewart & Broadw: 3:31
17 MAC Enterprise Steward Rd 3:33
18 Schomer's House |Steward Rd 3:35

18.5 |Cody L Corner Steward Rd/Eagle Dr|  3:37
19 Shelter 4 Steward & Eagle 3:39

Ucs 3:44

6th - 12th Grade M-TH PM - BLUE(Pete A)

UCsS 3:44
12 Westward 1 Captain's Bay Rd 3:51
11 Amaknak Apt. Gilman Rd 3:56
10 Hill Place Pacesetter Way 3:58

UCS Parking 4:05




